C R O P L A N D S  I S  C O M M I T T E D  T O  A  S U S TA I N A B L E  F U T U R E
CROPLANDS.COM.AU
FSC
Logo
1 September – 30 November 2024
SW503 US30F/30/100R4 RSRL4-100RC US60F/30/100R4
THE BEST
OF THE BEST

OPTIONS
SCAN CODE
Customise your Croplands linkage sprayer with hose reels, boom sizes, fence-line kits, chemical mixers, auto rate controllers and GPS guidance to name a few.
FOR FULL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS, VISIT CROPLANDS.COM.AU 15
AGRIPAK
SPECIAL
LINKAGE
1300 & 1600
AGRIPAK SPECIAL 1300* $ (INC. GST)
LS1300/160
1300L linkage base unit with heavy duty galvanized frame, fitted with AR160 PTO-drive pump, In-cab electric 3
section control, flush tank and handwash tank. 1,500mm integrated hydraulic height adjuster. 30L chemical mixer fitted.
Choose a boom spec’d option below, ranging from 16m-21m fully hydraulic side folding. Booms specific to this linkage
option only.
 $33,308.00
LS1300/16STD 1300L linkage base unit and 16m standard hydraulic boom fitted $60,051.20
LS1300/16GV 1300L linkage base unit with 16m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted  $66,631.40
LS1300/18STD 1300L linkage base unit and 18m standard hydraulic boom fitted  $60,470.30
LS1300/18GV 1300L linkage base unit with 18m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted  $67,548.80
LS1300/21STD 1300L linkage base unit and 21m standard hydraulic boom fitted  $60,889.40
LS1300/21GV 1300L linkage base unit with 21m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted $68,466.20
AGRIPAK SPECIAL 1600* $ (INC. GST)
LS1600/160
1600L linkage base unit with heavy duty galvanized frame, fitted with AR160 PTO-drive pump, In-cab electric 3
section control, flush tank and handwash tank. 1,500mm integrated hydraulic height adjuster. 30L chemical mixer fitted.
Choose a boom spec’d option below, ranging from 16m-21m fully hydraulic side folding.
Booms specific to this linkage option only.
$33,822.80
LS1600/16STD 1600L linkage base unit and 16m standard hydraulic boom fitted $60,566.00
LS1600/16GV 1600L linkage base unit with 16m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted $67,146.20
LS1600/18STD 1600L linkage base unit and 18m standard hydraulic boom fitted $60,985.10
LS1600/18GV 1600L linkage base unit with 18m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted $68,063.60
LS1600/21STD 1600L linkage base unit and 21m standard hydraulic boom fitted $61,404.20
LS1600/21GV 1600L linkage base unit with 21m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted $68,981.00
 * Place a new order from select products within the following ranges (TrailPak’s, 600L Traymount Sprayers, CropAir, CropAir Self-Propelled, AgriPak Linkage, AgriPak Pro Linkage, AgriPak Special 1300.L and AgriPak Special
1600.L.) during the promotional period to qualify for a new Weber Baby Q (model number 1200n, flame red).  Subject to availability. Select products include: BT-1100, BT-1500, US60F/30/100R3, US60F/40/100RT3,
HL300/600, HL600/800, HTP1000-815, MM2204014, MM2204014T, LAC1000/10M, LAC1000/12ML, LM13/MHL12, LM13/MHL15, LM16/MHL12, LM16/MHL15, LS1300/160, LS1300/16STD, LS1300/16GV,
LS1300/18STD, LS1300/18GV, LS1300/21STD, LS1300/21GV, LS1600/160, LS1600/16STD, LS1600/16GV, LS1600/18STD, LS1600/18GV, LS1600/21STD and LS1600/21GV. Promotional period runs from 1